
NOT I C E
TEMPORARY OFFICE  
RELOCATIONS
The Triton Store, UOG Post Office, and Enrollment 
Management and Student Success offices have 
temporarily relocated due to the construction of 
the new Student Success Center.

OFFICE / SERVICE TEMPORARY LOCATION CONTACT INFORMATION

AUXILIARY SERVICES

Triton Store and  
Auxiliary Services

Former Triton Welcome Center  
next to the Calvo Field House

Mynette Dizon
store@triton.uog.edu

UOG Post Office / Mail Services Units #104 and 105, ELI Building  
(Dean’s Circle)

Edward Unpingco
unpingcoe@triton.uog.edu

STUDENT SERVICES

EMSS Dean’s Office SOE Room 102B Dr. Lawrence Camacho
lcamacho@triton.uog.edu

AmeriCorps Residence Halls, first floor,  
Dorm No. 1 

Charlene Masewemai 
bitlaolc3473@triton.uog.edu

ADA Counseling/ 
Academic Advisement SOE Room 110 Sallie Sablan

sssablan@triton.uog.edu

Behavioral Health Counseling HSS Building 103 Venus Ituralde
ituraldev@triton.uog.edu

Career Development Office  SOE Room 119B Sallie McDonald
salliemcd@triton.uog.edu

Student Advisement EC Building Room 117A Lorenzo Eduvala
eduvalal@triton.uog.edu

Student Health Office SOE Room 119 Georgette Apuron
apurong@triton.uog.edu

Student ID Card Section Financial Aid Office  
(Calvo Field House) 

Diana Sablan
drsablan@triton.uog.edu

Student Life Office  SOE Room 119A Evander DeGuzman
deguzmane@triton.uog.edu

Triton Advising Center Financial Aid Office  
(Calvo Field House)

Camarin Flores
camarin.flores@triton.uog.edu

Triton Welcome Center Field House Fitness Room 1 Joann Sudo 
sudoj@triton.uog.edu

Veterans Advisement Office SOE Room 102A  Aileen J. Artero
arteroa@triton.uog.edu


